ATS
Automatic Transfer Switch
2
C1 SERIES
63A – 630A
C2 SERIES
63A – 630A

125A-3150A
3P & 3P+N
120Vac & 230Vac
Modbus available
S5F Series CCF Series
Size Amp
C
on
ne
ct
io
n
Type G Type C Display
3P 3P+N 3P 3P+N Code
00
63 C1-00633PSMGB C1-00633NSMGB C1-00633PSMCB C1-00633NSMCB
DC1DP01*¹
80 C1-00803PSMGB C1-00803NSMGB C1-00803PSMCB C1-00803NSMCB
100 C1-01003PSMGB C1-01003NSMGB C1-01003PSMCB C1-01003NSMCB
0
125 C1-01253PSMGB C1-01253NSMGB C1-01253PSMCB C1-01253NSMCB
160 C1-01603PSMGB C1-01603NSMGB C1-01603PSMCB C1-01603NSMCB
1 250 C1-02503PSMGB C1-02503NSMGB C1-02503PSMCB C1-02503PSMCB
2
400 C1-04003PSMGB C1-04003NSMGB C1-04003PSMCB C1-04003NSMCB
630 C1-06303PSMGB C1-06303NSMGB C1-06303PSMCB C1-06303NSMCB
Size Amp
C
on
ne
ct
io
n
3P 3P+N Shrouds Display
Code Code Code Code
00
63 C2-00633PBDDT C2-00633NBDDT -
DC1DP01
80 C2-00803PBDDT C2-00803NBDDT -
0
100 C2-01003PTDDT C2-01003NTDDT
DC2CU01
125 C2-01253PTDDT C2-01253NTDDT
1
160 C2-01603PTDDT C2-01603NTDDT
DC2CU11
250 C2-02503PTDDT C2-02503NTDDT
2
400 C2-04003PTDDT C2-04003NTDDT
DC2CU21
630 C2-06303PTDDT C2-06303NTDDT
C2 SERIES | 3P & 3P+N | 63A-630A
C1 SERIES | 3P & 3P+N | 63A-630A
*¹ Display available only for type C.
5